Position

Instructor

Department Chair, 17.5 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Chemistry Lab Technician

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Chemistry Lab Technician

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

Total Wages

$143,828

$119,750

$111,517

$105,745

$100,823

$84,384

$78,746

$57,599

$46,078

$44,748

$43,778

$40,408

$38,758

$31,526

$24,424

$23,529

$23,461

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,664
$31,295

$18,968

$18,123

$27,980

$17,264

$18,487

$28,746

$3,950

$3,816

$5,009

$4,801

$1,599

$1,290

$2,074

$966

$22,986



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

LACC Chemistry and
Earth Sciences

$23,293

$19,768

$17,994

$17,286

$15,159

$14,650

$9,659

$2,011

$805

$751

$718

$1,584

$1,233

$822



