Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$143,828	\$29,664
Department Chair, 17.5 hr duty	Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$119,750	\$31,295
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$111,517	\$18,968
Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$105,745	\$18,123
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$100,823	\$27,980
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$84,384	\$17,264
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$78,746	\$18,487
Chemistry Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$57,599	\$28,746
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$46,078	\$3,950
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$44,748	\$3,816
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$43,778	\$5,009
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$40,408	\$4,801
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$38,758	\$1,599
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$31,526	\$1,290
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$24,424	\$2,074
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$23,529	\$966
Chemistry Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$23,461	\$22,986

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$23,293	\$2,011
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$19,768	\$805
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$17,994	\$751
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$17,286	\$718
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$15,159	\$1,584
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$14,650	\$1,233
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Chemistry and Earth Sciences	\$9,659	\$822